Academic Programme Name

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
y)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
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Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog
(
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Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
(

)
)
)
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
)
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

(
(
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Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree

(

(
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
(

Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))

)

)
)
)
)
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Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

SC
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Closing Rank
3881
8042
165
862
1504
1666
4623
1248
1830
500
664
4819
7705
93P
966
1957
836
2027
8056
5674
1773
2940
3502
6848
1999
3306
1081
11452
16460
2018
3343
4948
8172



Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(
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(
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Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(
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Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
(

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

sC

sC

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sc

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

2722
3427
1390
4677
8921
75P
838
1608
2096
4256
1329
2085
520
788
6106
10183
98
1004
1896
2440
4932
1252
2249
360
685
175
617

27
34
60
88
207



Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
)
)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)

Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)
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Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (including Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only (including Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only (including Supernumerary)
ST (PwD) Gender-Neutral
OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary)
OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (including Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only (including Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only (including Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only (including Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only (including Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

46
53
54
24
87

1028
2184
55
272
469
547
1553
17P
20P
367
720
198
402
5374
8618
1144
2344
2294
5131
1653
2289
991
1279
2090
7936
773
1559
1417



Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(

(

(

Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(

Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
(

Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

4723
1274
1751
763
2786
7823
124
669
1274
1258
3765
49P
788
1570
426
643
6305
11090
1218
1925
2691
5222
1554
2466
653
881
7966
13887
1373
3047
3287
6382
1796
3146



Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

901
1003
4318
10266
1048
3668
3053
6524
1624
1060



