Academic Programme Name	Seat Type	Gender	Closing Rank
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3881
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8042
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	165
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	862
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1504
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1666
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4623
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1248
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1830
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	500
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	664
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4819
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7705
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	93P
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	EWS	Gender-Neutral	966
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1957
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	Gender-Neutral	836
Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2027
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8056
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5674
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1773
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2940
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3502
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6848
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	Gender-Neutral	1999
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3306
Biological Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	ST	Gender-Neutral	1081
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11452
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16460
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2018
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3343
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4948
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8172

Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	SC	Gender-Neutral	2722
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3427
Biological Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	ST	Gender-Neutral	1390
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4677
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8921
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	75P
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	838
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1608
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2096
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4256
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1329
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2085
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	520
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	788
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6106
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10183
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	98
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1004
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1896
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2440
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4932
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1252
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2249
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	360
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	685
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	175
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	617
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	6
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	34
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	88
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	207
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (Pw	D) Gender-Neutral	7

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	53
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	24
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1028
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2184
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	55
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	272
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	469
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	547
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1553
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	17P
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29P
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	367
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	720
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	198
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	402
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5374
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8618
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1144
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2344
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2294
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5131
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	Gender-Neutral	1653
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2289
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	ST	Gender-Neutral	991
Engineering Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1279
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2090
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7936
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	773
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1559
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1417

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4723
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1274
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1751
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	763
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2786
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7823
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	124
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	669
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1274
Aechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1258
Aechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3765
Aechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (PwI	D) Gender-Neutral	49P
Aechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	788
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1570
Aechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	426
lechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	643
letallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6305
letallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11090
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1218
letallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1925
Netallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2691
Netallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5222
Netallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1554
Netallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2466
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	653
Netallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	881
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7966
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13887
laval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1373
laval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3047
laval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3287
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6382
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1796
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3146

Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	901
Naval Architecture and Ocean Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1003
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4318
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10266
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1048
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3668
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3053
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6524
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	SC	Gender-Neutral	1624
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	ST	Gender-Neutral	1060